Bykamp KKU-Berlin 1996

Kampen blev spillet den 17. august i Kgbenhavn

KKU Herrer

Km 5. Pzdersen
Bent-Ole Gad
Peter Haqzen
Per Christensen
Dan J@rgensen
Jan Kywsgaard
Kaj Lindstram

KU Damer

Ena Barcholz
Karina Lindstrgm
CInnie Sgrensen
Halane Andarse-
Yheke Sgskowv
Ea Saxtorff

Aice Gad

KKU Yeteran Herrer

Willl Scheeder
Rolf Johznsson
UIMe Esperisern
Bent Pecersen
Erik “ebel
karlo Lindstram
Qe Gad

KK ¥eteran Dlamer

Tave Dalsgaard
B rthe Ravn

Ula Jensen
A3se [vd

Wivi Miglsen
Hanne Petersen
Yara Jalnaes

Res.

003
915
919
902
914

(895)
038

a0e
900
906
{874}
887
885
90+

9153
892
930
898

(883)
895
911

848
927
898
861
(843)
858
845

Total

o491

S5a00

o437

0237

Berlin Herrer Res. Total
Morbert Gattner g11

Raf Bruns {900}

Pezer Kowal qn3
YWolfgang Linke 905

Pezer Murdt 938

Ca=ten Rente a9

Lutz Schulze g5 5491
Berlin Damer

Sasine Falkenberg gag

Ramnona Gerbig 802

Silke Glanz 897

Dagtmar haitzal 921

Gahi Schilze 899

Silvia Rudolphf (884)

Anta Rente an9 o416
Berlin ¥Yeteran Herrer

Heinz Brinkrmann g12

Pezer Dreher 897
Woullyariy Hurn- 906
YWolfgang Horn 901
Ka-l-Heinz Slezewski (801)
Morbert Wagner 907

Armin Zimmemrann 918 5441
Berlin ¥eteran bamer

Ursel Kadling 890

Klzra Librentz (B66)

Caola Mickel 882

Monika Reiz 891

Reaate Roming 890

Jutta Schulze 898

Helga Sclulze 880 5331




